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Mutant Chronicles miniatures

7001 Nepharite

7002 Nepharite with handed weapon

7003 Pretorian Stalker with rifle

7004 Pretorian Stalker with heavy automatic
weapon

7005 Razide

8001 Bauhaus Ranger with heavy weapon

8002 Bauhaus Ranger with neutronic shotgun

8003 Bauhaus Ranger with pistol

8004 Legionnaire

8005 Legionnaire

8006 Legionnaire

8007 Cartel Agent with neutronic shotgun

8008 Cartel Agent with Hellblazer SMG

8009 llian Templar with Violator sword

8010 llian Templar with Deathlockdrum

8011 llian Templar with necro-rifle

8101 Mishima Doomtroopers

8102 Imperial Doomtroopers

8103 Centurion and Necromutant

8104 Capitol Doomtroopers

8105 Cybertronic Doomtroopers

8106 Brotherhood inquisitors

8107 Mortificator and inquisitor

8108 Nepharite and Legionnaire

8109 Freelancers

8110 Cardinal and Mystic

8111 Valkiries sorarity

8112 Bauhaus Doomtroopers

8113 Imperial soldiers

8114 Imperial Rams

8115 Overlord Alakhai

Warzone Listing 1999 (1st Edition)
1201 Brotherhood Sergeant

1202 Brotherhood: Heavy Weapon
1203 Brotherhood Troopers (2)
1204 Etoiles Mortant Sgt

1205 Etoiles Mortant Heroine
1206 Etoiles Mortants (2)

1207 Necromutant

1208 Legionaires (2)

1209 Infantry Sgt

1210 Infantry LMG specialist
1211 Infantry Captain

1212 Infantry (2)

1213 Blitzer Sgt

1214 Blitzer PLR specialist

1215 Blitzer Kapitan

1216 Blitzers (2)

1217 Hussar Kapitan

1218 Hussar Sgt

1219 Hussar HMG Specialist
1220 Hussars (2)

1224 Blood Berets Sgt

1225 Blood Berets Captain

1226 Blood Berets HMG Speaalist
1227 Blood Berets (2)

1228 Light Infantry Sgt.

1229 Light Infantry Captain

1230 Light Infantry HMG Specialist
1231 Light Infantry (2)

1232 Wolfbairn Leader

1233 Wolfbairn HMG Specialist
1234 Wolfbairns (2)

1235 Sea Lion Sgt

1236 Sea Lion Captain

1237 Sea Lion LMG Spciaalist
1238 Sea Lions (2)

1239 Jungle Kommando Sgt

1240 Jungle Kommando Kapitan
1241 Jungle Kommando TRS Specialist
1242 Jungle Kommandos #1 (2)
1243 Jungle Kommandos #2 (2)
1244 Jaeger Sgt

1245 Jaeger Kapitan

1246 Jaeger HMG Speaalist

1247 Jaeger #1(2)

1248 Jaeger #2 (2)

Miniatures Listing
9501 Capitol Troopers
9502 Blood Berets
9503 Bauhaus Hussars
9504 Mishima Samurai
9505 Undead Legionnaires #1
9506 Blessed Legionnaires
9507 Wolfbane Commandos
9508 Cybertronic Chasseurs
9509 Capitol Special Forces
9510 Cartel Special Agents
9511 Undead Legionnaires #2
9512 Brotherhood Troopers
9513 Necromutants
9514 llian Templars
9515 Screaming Legionnaires
9516 Brotherbood Elite Troopers
9517 Heretic Legionnaires
9518 Hellfire Cart with Crew
9519 Hatamatos
9520 Etoile Mortants
9521 Martian Banshees
9522 Combat Warheads
9523 Suicide Warheads
9524 Machinators
9525 Fury Elite Guard
9526 Venusian Rangers
9527 Karnophages
9528 Destroyers
9529 Dragoons
9530 Blitzer
9531 Trenchers
9532 Mouning Wolves
9533 Sunset Strikers
9534 New Chasseurs
9535 Ashigarus
9536 Cybertronic Shock Troops
9537 Acolytes
9538 Initiates
9539 Sacristians
9540 Brotherhood Pilgrims
9541 Desert Scorpions
9542 Crimson Devils
9543 Lutheran Disciples
9544 Sons of Rasputin Soldat
9545 Crescentian Brotherbound
9546 Templar Horde Troopers
9547 Lutheran Fusiliers
9548 Sons of Rasputin Shock Soldats
9549 Crescentian Lamented
9550 Crescentian Khan's Guard
9551 Templar Gendarmes
9552 Northern Sons
9553 Jihad Infantry
9554 Tiger Dragons
9555 Brotherhood Arch Primates
9556 Imperial Warhounds
9557 Cybertronic Mirormen
9558 Children of llian
8659 Benserkers
9560 Kadavers
9561 Last Ritesmen
9562 Wolfbairns
9563 Airborne Rangers
9564 Golden Lions

9601 Cardinal Dominic

9602 Nepharite of Algenoth

9603 Valpurgius

9604 Razide

9605 Pretorian Stalker #1

9606 Pretonan Stalker #2

9607 Mortificator #1

8608 Mortificator #2

9609 Ezoghoul

9610 Nepharite of Demnogonis #1
9611 Nepharite Alakhai

9612 Curator

9613 Necromower

9614 Attilla lll-Cuirassier

9615 Nepharite of Demnogonis #2
9616 Nepharite of llian #1

9617 Nepharite of Muawijhe #1
9618 Zenithian Soulslayer

9619
9620
9621
9622
9623
9624
9626
9627
9628
9629
9630
9631
9632
9633
9634
9635
9636
9637
9638
9639
9641
9642
9643
9644
9645
9646
9647
9648
9649
9650
9651
9652
9653
9654
9655
9656
9657
9658
9659
9660
9661
9662

9663
9664
9665
9666
9667
9668
9669
9670
9671
9672
9673
9674
9675
9676
9677
9678
9679
9680
9681
9682
9683
9684
9685
9686
9687
9688
9689
9690
9691
9692
9693
9694
9695
9696
9697
9698
9699
9700
9701
9702
9703
9704
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Rams Air Cavalry
Mystic
Keeper of the Art
Immaculate Fury
Nepharite of Semai
Callistonian Intruder
Eradicator Deathdnoid
Unholy Caronade with Crew
TA 6500 Light Recon Vehicle
Death Angel
KA-67 Great Grey
Purple Shark
Mercurian Maculator
Attilla Variant
Demon Hunter
Zenithian Slaughmaster
Spawn of Demnogonis
Deathbringer
Shadow Walker
Vince Diamond
Cyril Dent
Dragonbike
Pegasus Scout Bikes
Dark Huntsman
Yojimbo
Crenshaw
Big Bob Watts
Max Steiner
Brass Apocalypt
Golem of Darkness
Mitch Hunter
Tatsu
Edward S. Murdoch
Eaonian Justifier
Tekron
Reaper of Souls #1
Reaper of Souls #2
Chemiman
Corporate medic
Dr. Diana
Valerie Duval
Sean Gallagher

Nick Mickels Agent
Billy/Heretic

Fenris Bike

Female Heretic
Inquisitor Nicodemus
Female Mortificator
Machinator with Hvy Wpn
Weapon Pack #1
Weapon Pack #2
Golgotha

Scorplon

Templar with Hvy Wpn
Razide |replaces 9504)
Immaculate Fury #2
Ragathol

Stahler (2 figures blister)
Blessed Vestal Laura
Technomancer
Supreme Necromagus
Jake Kramer

Venusian Marshall
Karak the Keeper
Lutherian Patriarch
Templar Horde Standard Bearer
Sons of Rasputin Standard Bearer
Templar Gendarme Bestal
Infernal Corroder

Carnal Harvester

Dark Eden Razide #1
Dark Eden Razide #2
Brotherhood Crucifier
Pilgrim Executioner
Metropolitan Prophet
Gomorrian Emasculator
Jaeger Commando
Necromutant

Soldat Schwerwaffe
Meka

Cairath

Doomsday Proclaimer
Inquisitor #2

Keeper of the Art #2
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9705 Brotherhood Assassin

9706 Nepharite of Demnogonis #3

9707 Nepharite of Semai #2

9708 Nepharite of llian #2

9709 Mounted Hussar Kapitan

9710 Cardinal Dominic

9711 Sacred Warriors (2)

9712 Valkyries (2)

9713 Blessed Vestal Laura #2

9714 Pretorian Stalker #3

9715 Immaculate Fury #3

9716 Immaculate Fury HMG Specialist
9717 Nepharite of Muawiihe #3

9718 Nepharite of llian #3

9719 Assault Marines

9720 Assault Marine HMG Specialist
9721 Assault Marine Grenadier Specialist
9722 Assault Marine RL Specialist

9723 Assault Marine Sergeant

9724 Assault Marine Captain

9725 Capitol Rangers

9726 Capitol Ranger LMG Specialist
9727 Capitol Ranger Grenadier Specialist
9728 Capitol Ranger Sergeant

9729 Capitol Ranger Captain

9730 Capitol Ranger Sniper

9731 Pilgrims

9732 Brotherhood Elite Trooper Sniper
9733 Brotherhood Elite Trooper RL Specialist

9801 Capitol Captain

9802 Capitol Sgt

9803 Capitol Trooper with Hvy Wpn
9604 Blood Berets Captain

9805 Blood Berets

9806 Blood Berets with Hvy Wpn
9607 Bauhaus Kapitan

9808 Bauhaus Hussar Sgt

9609 Bauhaus Hussar with Hvy Wpn
9810 Samurai Leader

9811 Samurai Hero

9812 Samunal with Hvy Wpn

9813 Wolfbane Commando Chieftain
9814 Wolfbane Commando Hero
9815 Wolfbane Commando with Hvy Wpn
9816 Sea Lion Sgt

9817 Sea Lion Hero

9818 Sea Lion Wolfbane Commando
9819 Free Marine Sgt

9820 Free Marine Hero

9821 Free Marine with Hvy Wpn
9822 Chasseur Sgt

9823 Chasseur Hero

9824 Chasseur with Hvy Wpn

9825 Hussar Kapitan #2

9826 Capitol Captain #2

9827 Wolfbane Commando with shotgun
9828 Capitol Hero

9829 Hussar Sgt #2

9830 Capitol Sgt #2

9831 Blood Berets Sgt #2

9832 Necromutant #1

9833 Necromutant #2

9834 Centurion

9835 Brotherhood Trooper Sgt

9838 Inquisitor

9837 Brotherhood Trooper with Hvy Wpn
9838 llian High Templar

9839 Brotherbood Elite Trooper Sgt
9840 Brotherhood Elite Trooper with Hvy Wpn
9841 Heretic

9842 Sacred Warrior #1

9843 Sacred Warrior #2

9844 Sacred Warrior #3

9845 Sacred Warrior Sgt

9846 Assassin

9847 Valkvrye #1

9848 Valkyrye #2

9849 Vestal

9950 Inquisitor Majoris

9951 Necromutant with Tormentor #1

9952
9953
9954
9955
9956
9957
9958
9959
9860
9861
9862
9863
9864
9865
9866
9867
9868
9869
9870
9871
9872
9873
9874
9875
9876
9877
9878
9879
9880
9881
9882
9883
9884
9885
9886
9887
9888
9889
9890
9891
9892
9893
9894
9895
9896
9897
9898
9899
9900
9901
9902
9903
9904
9905
9906
9907
9908
9909
9910
9911
9912
9913
9914
9915
9916
9917
9918
9919
9920
9921
9922
9923
9924
9925
9926
9927
9928
9929
9930
9931
9932
9933
9934
9935

Miniatures Listing
Necromutant with Tormentor #2
Centurion with Skalak Voriche
Hatamoto Leader
Hatamoto Hero
Etoiles Mortant Sgt
Etoiles Mortant Hero
Martian Banshee Sgt.
Manian Banshee Hero
Fury Elite Sgt
Venusian Ranger Sgt
Venusian Ranger Kapitan
Venusian Ranger with Hvy Wpn
Destroyer Sgt.
Dragoon Sgt
Dragoon Kapitan
Dragoon with Hvy Wpn
Blitzer Sgt
Blitzer Kapitan
Blitzer with Hvy Wpn
Trencher Sgt
Trencher Sniper
Trencher with Hvy Wpn
Trencher Heno
Mourning Wolf Chieftainess
Mourning Wolf Heroine
Sunset Striker Sgt
Sunset Striker Hero
Shock Trooper Sgt
Shock Trooper Captain
Shock Trooper with Hvy Wpn
Ashigaru with Hvy Wpn
Acolyte with Hvy Wpn
Initiate with Hvy Wpn
Sacristian with Hvy Wpn
Pathfinder #1
Pathfinder #2
Headhunter #1
Headhunter #2
Warhound Chieftain
Lutheran Disciple Sgt
Lutheran Greymoum with Hvy Wpn
Sons of Rasputin Soldat Sgt
Sons of Rasputin Soldat Captain
Soldat Flammen
Brotherbound with Hvy Wpn
Brotherbound Sgt
Templar Centurion
Watchman
Crescentian Prophet
Greymoum Loader
Lutheran Fusilier Sgt
Lutheran Corsair

Sons of Rasputin Soldat with Hvy Wpn

Sons of Rasputin Shock Sgt
Crescentian Martyr
Crescentian Khan's Guard Sgt
Guand with Hvy Wpn
Gendarme with Hvy Wpn
Gendarme Hunter

Soldat Vicar

Scion of llian #1

Scion of llian #2

Tiger Dragon Leader

Tiger Dragon with Hvy Wpn
Arch Primate Sgt

Arch Primate with Hvy Wpn
Warhound Chieftain
Berserker Chieftain
Berserker Standard bearer
New Chasseur Sgt

New Chasseur with Hvy Wpn
Airborne Ranger with Hvy Wpn
Airborne Ranger Sgt
Crimson Devil with Hvy Wpn
Crimson Devil Leader
Desert Scorpion Sgt

Desert Scorpion Hero
Headhunter Hero

Headhunter Chieftain
Timothy McGuire
Callistonian Sundancer

Sgt. Carter

Golden Lion with Hvy Wpn
Golden Lion Sgt

9936
9937
9938
9939
9940
9941
9942
9943
9944
9945
9946
9947
9948
9949
9950
9951
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Toshiro
Grey Ghost
Mortificator #3
Mortificator #4
Sacred Warrior Sgt
Elite Trooper Grenadier Launcher
Elite Trooper Grenadier Specialist
Etoile Mortants Grenadier Specialist
Etoile Mortants LFT Specialist
Light Infantry GL Specialist
Light Infantry Medic Specialist
Light Infantry Comm Specialist
Heavy Infantry RL Specialist
Heavy Infantry Medic Specialist
Heavy Infantry Comms Specialist
Heavy Infantry Sniper

10501 Hurricane Walker

10502

Trenchers

10503 Free Marines

10504
10505
10507
10508
10509
10510
10511
10512
10513
10514
10515

Bio Giant

Venusian Rangers
Ashigarus

Acolytes

Shock Troopers
Pretorian Behemoth
Brotherhood Troopers
Etoiles Mortant
Legionaires
Wolfbanes
Chasseurs

10516 Blitzers

10517
10518
10519
10520
10521
10522
10523
10524
10525
10526
10527
10528
10529
10530
10531

Capitol Light Infantry
Capitol Heavy Infantry
Blood Berets
Mouming Wolves
Mercurian Maculator
Hussars

llian Templars
Wolfbairns

Mounted Hussars
Vulkan Battlesuits
Purple Sharks

Sea Lions

Orca Battlesuits
Jungle Kommandos
Jaegers

10532 Strike Skimmer

10533
10534

Resi

Bushido Samurai
Light Infantry Mortar Position

n kits

4101 Citadel porch

4102
4103

Citadel external Walls
Citadel Corners

4104 Citadel doors

4105

Nepharite Throne

4106 GT Offroad B-52

4107
4108

Craters
Fuel Dump

4109 Ammo Dump

4110
4111
4112
31801
31802

Warzone Listing 2000 (2nd Edition)

10501
10502
10503
10504
10505
10507
10508
10509
10510
10511
10512
10513

Citadel ruins
Citadel internal walls
Dimensional portals
Trenches and Foxhole
Fuel and ammunition dump

Hurricane Walker
Trenchers

Free Marines
Bio-Giant

Venusian Rangers
Ashigaru

Acolytes

Shock troops
Pretorian Behemoth
Brotherhood Troopers
Etoiles Mortant
Undead Legionnaires
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10514 Wolfbanes 11309 Moto Yakamochi (TigerDragon) 11523 Trencher Sergeant
10515 Chasseurs 11310 Amaterasu (High Priestess) 11524 Trencher Sniper
10516 Blitzers 11311 Hachiman Masadoko(Dragon Rider) 11525 Trencher HMG Specialist
10517 Light Infantry Troopers 11526 Wolfbane Commandos (2)
10518 Heavy Infantry 11527 Wolfbane Commando HMG Specialist
10519 Blood Berets 11401 Light infantry Comms Specialist 11528 Wolfbane Commando Shotgun Specialist
10520 Mourning Wolves 11402 Light infantry GL Specialist 11529 Wolfbane Commando Chieftain
10521 Mercurian Maculator 11403 Lisht infantry Medic Specialist 11530 Wolfbane Commando Hero
10522 Hussars 11404 Light infantry (2figures) 11531 Ordnance Officer
10523 llian Templars 11405 Light Infantry Captain
10524 Wolfbairns 11406 Light infantry LMG Specialist
10525 Mounted Hussards 11407 Light infantry Sergeant 11601 Hussar HMG Specialist
10525 Vulkan Battlesuits 11408 Sunset Striker Flame Thrower Specialist 11602 Hussar Kapitan
10527 Purple Sharks 11409 Sunset Striker Sergeant 11603 Hussar Sergeant
10528 Sea Lions 11410 Sunset Strikers (2 figures) 11604 Hussars (2 figures)
10525 Orca Battlesuits 11411 Heavy Infantry RL Specialist 11605 Mounted Hussar Kapitan
10530 Jungle Kommandos 11412 Heavv infantry Medic Specialist 11606 Blitzer Kapitan
10531 Jaegers 11413 Heavv Infantry Comms Specialist 11607 Blitzer PLR Specialist
10532 Strike Skimmer 11414 Heavv infantry Sniper 11606 Blitzer Sergeant
10533 Bushido Samurai 11415 Assault Marines (2 figures) 11609 Blitzers (2 figures)
10534 Light Infantry Mortar Position 11416 Assault Marines HMG Specialist 11610 Etoiles Mortant Grenadier Specialist
11417 Assault Marines Grenadier Specialist 11611 Etoiles Mortant LFT Specialist
11418 Assaut Marines RL Specialist 11612 Etoiles Mortant Heroine
11101 Acolytes (2 figures) 11419 Assaut Marines Sergeant 11613 Etoiles Mortant Sergeant
11102 Acolytes HMG Specialist 11420 Assault Marines Captain 11614 Etoiles Mortant Troopers(2figures)
11103 Necromutant 11421 Rangers (2 figures) 11615 Ducal Militia (2)
11104 Doomsday Proclaimer 11422 Ranger LMG Specialist 11616 Ducal Militia Sergeant
11105 Golgotha 11423 Ranger Grenadier Specialist 11617 Ducal Militia HMG Specialist
11105 Initiates(2figures) 11424 Ranger Sergeant 11618 Ducal Militia GL Specialist
11107 Initiate Flame-Thrower Specialist 11425 Ranger Captain 11619 Ducal Militia Medic Specialist
11108 Karak the Keeper 11426 Ranger Sniper 11620 Ducal Militia HMG Team
11109 Undead Legionnaires(2 figures) 11427 Sunset Striker LMG Specialist 11621 MajorMax Steiner
11110 Metropolitan Prophet 11428 Sunset Striker Grenadier Specialist 11622 Malor Valerie Duval
11111 Nepharite of Demnogonis 11429 Sunset Striker Captain 11623 Haupt Kapitan Konrad von Juntz
11112 Nephante of llian with HMG 11430 Martian Banshee 11624 Major Johan Emigholtz
11113 Nephante of Semai 11431 Martian Banshee Airborne 11625 Mounted Hussar
11114 Razide with Nazganoth HMG 11432 Martian Banshee Grenadier Specialist 11625 Mounted Hussar Sergeant
11115 Reaper of Souls 11433 Martian Banshee LFT Specialist 11627 Vulkan Battlesuit
11116 Spawn of Demnogonis 11434 Martian Banshee Captain 11628 Jungle Kommandos (2)
11117 Stahler & Stahler in Carcass Armor 11435 Martian Banshee Sergeant 11629 Jungle Kommando TRS Specialist
11118 Supreme Necromagus 11436 Sea Lion Grenadier Specialist 11630 Jungle Kommando Sergeant
11119 Technomancer 11437 Sea Lion LFT Specialist 11631 Jungle Kommando Kapitan
11120 Valpurgis 11438 Sea Lion Comms Specialist 11632 Jaegers(2)
11121 Pretorian Stalker 11439 Great Grey 11633 Jaeger HMG Specialist
11122 Immaculate Fury 11440 Heavy Infantry(2) 11534 Jaeger Sergeant
11123 Immaculate Furv HMG Specialist 11441 Heavy Infantry HMG Specialist 11535 Jaeger Kapitan
11124 Nepharite of Muawijhe 11442 Heavy Infantry Sergeant 11636 Vulkan Kapitan
11125 Nepharite of llian with Dimension Blade 11443 Heavy Infantry Captain 11637 Dragoon Kapitan
11125 Templars (2) 11444 Purple Shark 11638 Dragoon Sergeant
11127 Templar Void Cannon Specialist 11445 Sea Lions (2) 11639 Dragoons (2)
11128 HighTemplar 11446 Sea Lion LMG Specialist 11640 Vulkan RL Specialist
11129 Angel of Mercy 11447 Sea Lion Sergeant
11130 Undead Legionnaires (3) 11448 Sea Lion Captain
11131 Necromutants (2) 11449 Orca Battlesuit 11701 Chasseur Sergeant
11450 Covert Ops Specialist 11702 Chasseur HMG Specialist
11451 K9 Team 11703 Chasseurs (2 figures)
11201 Redemption Assassin 11452 Colonel Mitch Hunter 11704 Shock Trooper Hero
11202 Blessed Vestal Laura 11423 Major Maria Del Torres 11705 Shock Trooper Sergeant
11203 Valkyries (2 figures) 11454 Major Joe Kowalski 11706 Shock Troops (2 figures)
11204 EliteTrooper GL Specialist 11707 Cyril Dent
11205 Elite Trooper Grenadier Specialist 11708 Shock Trooper LMG Specialist
11206 Trooper LMG Specialist o 11709 Vince Diamond
11207 Mortificators (2 figures) 11501 Berserker Chieftain 11710 Cybertronic Machinators (2)
11208 Trooper Sergeant 11502 Berserker Standard Bearer
11209 Troopers (2 figures) ﬂggﬁ ll_?;erz?]rketrs (ég_lg#r(_es)
- i eadhunter Chieftain .- .
Lio1s koo 11505 Headhunter Hero Warzone Listing 2002 (Excelsior)
11212 Keeper of the Art 11506 Blood Berets (2 fig_ures)
11213 Sacred Warriors(2 figures) 11507 Blood Beret Captain -~ BOOKS .
11214 Sacred Warrior Sergeant 11506 Blood Beret HMG Specialist EXE02420 Warzone 2nd Edl_t|_on Boxed Game
11215 Pilgrims (2 figures) 11509 Blood Beret Serggant EXE02421 Warzone 2nd Edition Rule Book
11216 Elite Trooper Sniper 11510 Head_hunters (2_ figures) EXE02425 Venus: Baghaus Force of War
11217 Elite Trooper RL specialist 11511 Pathfinders (2_ flgu_res) EXE02426 Mqrs: Capitol Forces of War
11218 Visionary 11512 Warhound Chieftain EXE02500 Ultimate Warzone
11513 Warhounds (2 figures) EXE02520 Mercury: Mishima Forces of War
11514 Wolfbairn HMG SDecialist EXE02530 The Asteroid Belt
11301 Ashigaru (2 figures) 11515 Wolfbaim Leader
11302 Ashigaru LMG Specialist 11516 Wolfbairns (2 figures) MINIATURES SUPPORT
11303 Demon Hunter 11517 Grey Ghost EXE09410 Brotherhood Cathedral
11304 Bushido Dragon Rider 11518 Mourning Wolf Chieftain EXE09411 Bauhaus Bunker
11305 Bushido Samurai 11519 Mourni_ng Wolf Heroin_e EXE09412 Imperial Bridgehead
11306 Bushido Samurai LFT Specialist 11520 Mourning Wolves (2 figures)
11307 Bushido Samurai Leader 11521 Trencher Hero ACCESSORIES

11308 Bushido Samurai Hero 11522 Trenchers (2 figures) EXE40701 25mm Round Slotted Bases (25)
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EXE40702 Flying Stands (12)

EXE40701 25mm Round Slotted Bases (25)
EXE40702 Flying Stands (12)

EXE40703 Warzone Weapons Pack #1
EXE40704 Warzone Weapons Pack #2
EXE40705 6" Kneadatite Strip

EXE40706 12" Kneadatite Strip
EXE40707 36" Kneadatite Case
EXE40709 Sculpting Kit I-Basic Set
EXE40710 Capitol Unit Card Pack
EXE40711 Imperial Unit Card Pack
EXE40712 Bauhaus Unit Card Pack
EXE40713 Mishima Unit Card Pack
EXE40714 Cybertronic Unit Card Pack
EXE40715 Brotherhood Unit Card Pack
EXE40716 Dark Legion Unit Card Pack
EXE40717 Tribes of Earth Unit Card Pack

BOXED SETS
EXE10501 Imperial Hurricane Walker
EXE10502 Imperial Trencher Squad
EXE10503 Capitol Free Marines Squad
EXE10504 Dark Legion Bio Giant
EXE10505 Bauhaus Venusian Rangers
EXE10506 Hatamoto Squad
EXE10507 Mishima Ashigaru
EXE10508 Dark Legion Acolytes
EXE10509 Cybertronic Shock Troopers
EXE10510 Dark Legion Pretorian Behemoth
EXE10511 Brotherhood Troopers Squad
EXE10512 Bauhaus Etoiles Mortant
EXE10513 Dark Legion Undead Legionnaires
EXE10514 Imperial Wolfbane Commandos
EXE10515 Cybertronic Chasseurs
EXE10516 Bauhaus Blitzer Squad
EXE10517 Capitol Infantry Squad
EXE10518 Capitol Heavy Infantry
EXE10519 Imperial Blood Berets
EXE10520 Imperial Mourning Wolves
EXE10521 Dark Legion Mercurian Maculator
EXE10522 Bauhaus Hussar Squad
EXE10523 Dark Legion Templars
EXE10524 Imperial Wolfbairn
EXE10525 Bauhaus Mounted Hussars
EXE10526 Bauhaus Vulcan Battlesuits
EXE10527 Capitol Purple Sharks Air Assault
Squad
EXE10528 Capitol Sea Lions Special Forces
EXE10529 Capitol Orca Battlesuits
EXE10530 Bauhaus Jungle Kommandos
EXE10531 Bauhaus Jaegers
EXE10532 Bauhaus Strike Skimmer
EXE10533 Mishima Bushido Samurai

CAPITOL

EXE30101 Infantry Sergeant

EXE30102 Infantry LMG Specialist
EXE30103 Infantry Captain

EXE30104 Infantry Team

EXE30105 Light Infantry Sergeant

EXE30106 Light Infantry Captain

EXE30107 Light Infantry LMG Specialist
EXE30108 Light Infantry Trooper Squad
EXE30109 Light Infantry Grenadier Specialist
EXE30110 Light Infantry Medic Specialist
EXE30111 Light Infantry Com. Specialist
EXE30112 Purple Shark Mark Il Attack Craft
EXE30113 Captain

EXE30114 Sergeant

EXE30115 Trooper w/Heavy Weapon
EXE30116 Captain, Twice Decorated
EXE30117 Desert Scorpion Grenade Specialist
EXE30118 Desert Scorpions

EXE30119 Desert Scorpion Sergeant
EXE30120 Desert Scorpion Hero/HMG Specialist
EXE30121 Sea Lion Sergeant

EXE30122 Sea Lion Hero

EXE30123 Sea Lion w/Heavy Weapon
EXE30124 Sea Lion Veteran Sergeant
EXE30125 Sea Lion Captain

EXE30126 Sea Lion LMG Specialist
EXE30127 Sea Lion Trooper Squad
EXE30128 Free Marine Sergeant

EXE30129 Free Marine Hero

Miniatures Listing
EXE30130 Free Marine w/Heavy Weapon
EXE30131 Martian Banshees: Pre-reform Armor
EXE30132 Martian Banshee Sergeant: Pre-reform

Armor
EXE30133 Martian Banshee Hero: Pre-reform
Armor

EXE30134 Martian Banshee Airborne Squad
EXE30135 Martian Banshee Grenade Specialist
EXE30136 Martian Banshee LFT Specialist
EXE30137 Martian Banshee Captain
EXE30138 Martian Banshee Sergeant
EXE30139 Sunset Strikers
EXE30140 Sunset Striker Sergeant
EXE30141 Sunset Striker Hero
EXE30142 Sunset Striker LMG Specialist
EXE30143 Sunset Striker Grenade Specialist
EXE30144 Sunset Striker Captain
EXE30145 Veteran Sergeant
EXE30146 Special Forces
EXE30147 K-9 Unit (3: Handler and 2 dogs)
EXE30148 Airborne Rangers
EXE30149 Airborne Ranger w/Heavy Weapon
EXE30150 Airborne Ranger Sergeant
EXE30151 KA-67 Great Gray
EXE30152 Pegasus Scout Bike
EXE30153 Heavy Infantry Comm. Specialist
EXE30154 Heavy Infantry Medic Specialist
EXE30155 Heavy Infantry Sniper
EXE30156 Heavy Infantry RL Specialist
EXE30157 Assault Marine Squad
EXE30158 Assault Marine HMG Specialist
EXE30159 Assault Marine Grenade Specialist
EXE30160 Assault Marine RL Specialist
EXE30161 Assault Marine Sergeant
EXE30162 Assault Marine Captain
EXE30163 Ranger Squad
EXE30164 Ranger LMG Specialist
EXE30165 Ranger Grenade Specialist
EXE30166 Ranger Sergeant
EXE30167 Ranger Captain
EXE30167 Ranger Sniper
EXE30169 Covert Operations Specialist
EXE30170 Orca Battlesuit
EXE30171 Sea Lion Grenadier Specialist
EXE30172 Sea Lion LFT Specialist
EXE30173 Sea Lion Communications Specialist
EXE30174 Heavy Infantry GL Specialist
EXE30175 Light Infantry Mortar Position
EXE30176 Free Marine Gunnery Sgt.

EXE30185 Big Bob Watts

EXE30186 Mitch Hunter

EXE30187 Mitch Hunter - Original Sculpt.
EXE30188 Jake Kramer

EXE30189 Sergeant Carter

EXE30190 Joe Kowalski

EXE30191 Major Maria del Torres

IMPERIAL

EXE30201 Blood Beret Sergeant
EXE30202 Blood Beret Captain

EXE30203 Blood Beret HMG Specialist
EXE30204 Blood Beret Squad

EXE30205 Wolfbairn Chieftain

EXE30206 Wolfbaim HMG Specialist
EXE30207 Wolfbaim Squad

EXE30208 Special Forces

EXE30209 Special Forces Captain
EXE30210 Special Forces Sergeant
EXE30211 Special Forces Hero
EXE30212 Special Forces HMG Specialist
EXE30213 Wolfbane Commandos
EXE30214 Wolfbane Commando Chieftainn
EXE30215 Wolfbane Commando Hero
EXE30216 Wolfbane Commando Heavy Weapon
EXE30217 Wolfbane Commando Shotgun
EXE30218 Trencher Regulars

EXE30219 Trencher Sergeant

EXE30220 Trencher Sniper

EXE30221 Trencher HMG Specialist
EXE30222 Trencher Hero

EXE30223 Morning Wolves

EXE30224 Morning Wolf Chieftainess
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EXE30225 Morning Wolf Heroine
EXE30226 Warhounds
EXE30227 Warhound Chieftain
EXE30228 Berserkers
EXE30229 Berserker Chieftain
EXE30230 Berserker Standard Bearer
EXE30231 Golden Lions
EXE30232 Golden Lion LMG Specialist
EXE30233 Golden Lion SGT
EXE30234 Pathfinders
EXE30235 Headhunters
EXE30236 Headhunter Hero
EXE30237 Headhunter Chieftain
EXE30238 Grey Ghost
EXE30239 Necromower
EXE30240 Rams Air Calvary
EXE30241 Fenris Bike
EXE30242 Ordnance Officer
EXE30244 Golden Lion Grenadier Specialist
EXE30245 Golden Lion HMG Specialist

EXE30285 Edward S Murdoch
EXE30286 Sean Gallagher
EXE30287 Timothy McGuire

BAUHAUS

EXE30301 Hussar Kaptain

EXE30302 Hussar Sergeant

EXE30304 Hussar Troopers

EXE30305 Hussar Panzerknackers
EXE30306 Kaptain

EXE30307 Hussar Veteran Sergeant
EXE30308 Hussar Grenadier Specialist
EXE30309 Hussar Kaptain HMG
EXE30310 Hussar Hero

EXE30311 Etoiles Mortant Squad
EXE30312 Etoiles Mortant SGT
EXE30313 Etoiles Mortant Heroine
EXE30314 Etoiles Mortant Grenade Specialist
EXE30315 Etoiles Mortant LFT Specialist
EXE30316 Venusian Ranger Squad
EXE30317 Venusian Ranger SGT
EXE30318 Venusian Ranger Kaptain
EXE30319 Venusian Ranger HMG Specialist
EXE30320 Wolfhead Dragon Squad
EXE30321 Wolfhead Dragon SGT
EXE30322 Wolfhead Dragon Kaptain
EXE30323 Wolfthead Dragon Heavy Weapons
EXE30324 Dragon Squad

EXE30325 Dragon SGT

EXE30326 Dragon Kaptain

EXE30327 Romanov Blitzer Squad
EXE30329 Romanov Blitzer Kaptain
EXE30330 Romanov Blitzer FT Specialist
EXE30331 Romanov Blitzer RL Specialist
EXE30332 Blitzer Squad

EXE30333 Blitzer SGT

EXE30334 Blitzer Kaptain

EXE30335 Blitzer PRL Specialist
EXE30337 Mounted Venusian Marshal
EXE30338 Mounted Hussar Kaptain
EXE30339 Jungle Commando Sergeant
EXE30340 Jungle Kommando Kaptain
EXE30341 Jungle Commando TRS Specialist
EXE30342 Jungle Kommando Squad
EXE30343 Jaeger SGT

EXE30344 Jungle Kaptain

EXE30345 Jaeger HMG Specialist
EXE30346 Jaeger Squad

EXE30347 Vulkan Kaptain

EXE30348 Mounted Hussar

EXE30349 Mounted Hussar SGT
EXE30350 Vulcan RL Specialist
EXE30351 Vulcan Battlesuit

EXE30352 HMG 85T Platform

EXE30353 Hussard GL Specialist
EXE30354 Ducal Militia RL Specialist
EXE30355 Ducal Militia

EXE30385 Max Steiner

EXE30386 Valerie Duval

EXE30387 HauPt Kaptain Konrad Von Juntz
EXE30388 Major Johan Emigholtz
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EXE30389 Security Specialist Henrick Wolfe

MISHIMA

EXE30401 Ronin Samurai Squad
EXE30402 Ronin Samurai Leader
EXE30403 Ronin Samurai Hero
EXE30404 Ronin Samurai HMG Specialist
EXE30405 Hatamoto Squad

EXE30406 Hatamoto Leader

EXE30407 Hatamoto Hero

EXE30408 Combat Warheads

EXE30409 Suicide Warheads

EXE30410 Ashigaru Squad

EXE30411 Ashigaru HMG Specialist
EXE30412 Ashigaru Leader

EXE30413 Crimson Devils Squad
EXE30414 Crimson Devil HMG Specialist
EXE30415 Crimson Devil Leader
EXE30416 Tiger Dragon Strike Squad
EXE30417 Tiger Dragon Leader
EXE30418 Tiger Dragon Hero

EXE30419 Deathbringer

EXE30420 Shadow Walker

EXE30421 Dragon Bike

EXE30422 Demon Hunter

EXE30423 Meka

EXE30424 Bushido Samurai Squad
EXE30425 Bushido Samurai FT Specialist
EXE30426 Bushido Samurai Leader
EXE30427 Bushido Samurai Hero
EXE30428 Bushido Dragonrider
EXE30429 Ronin Sniper

EXE30430 Crimson Devil Grenade Specialist
EXE30431 Ronin Grenade Specialist
EXE30433 Nagano Shadow Walkers

EXE 30434 Mishima Doomtroopers

EXE30485 Yojimbo

EXE30486 Tatsu

EXE30487 Toshiro

EXE30488 Moto Yakamochi
EXE30489 High Priestess Amaterasu
EXE30490 Hachiman Masadoko

CYBERTRONIC

EXE30501 Chasseur Squad

EXE30502 Chasseur Sergeant

EXE30503 Chasseur Hero

EXE30504 Chasseur HMG Specialist
EXE30505 Machinators: Mark |

EXE30506 Machinator HMG Specialist: Mark |
EXE30507 People’s Volunteer Squad
EXE30508 People’s Volunteer Sergeant
EXE30509 People’s Volunteer HMG Specialist
EXE30510 Shock Troopers

EXE30511 Shock Trooper Sergeant
EXE30512 Shock Trooper Captain

EXE30513 Shock Trooper HMG Specialist
EXE30514 Mirrormen

EXE30515 Attila Il

EXE30516 Eradicator Deathdroid AP
EXE30517 TA 6500 Light Recon Vehicle
EXE30518 Attila Variant: Enhanced Chasseur
EXE30519 Chemiman

EXE30520 Scorpion

EXE30521 Machinator Mark Il Unit
EXE30522 Machinator Mark Il HMG Specialist
EXE30524 Shock Trooper GL Specialist
EXE30525 Chasseur RL Specialist

EXE30526 Eradicator Deathdroid AV

EXE30585 Vince Diamond
EXE30586 Cyril Dent
EXE30587 Dr. Diana

BROTHERHOOD
EXE30601 Sergeant
EXE30602 Trooper HMG Specialist

EXE30604 Trooper Squad
EXE30605 Trooper Veteran Sergeant
EXE30606 Elite Trooper Squad

Miniatures Listing
EXE30607 Elite Trooper Sergeant
EXE30608 Elite Trooper HMG Specialist
EXE30609 Elite Trooper RL Specialist
EXE30610 Elite Trooper GL Specialist
EXE30611 Elite Trooper Sniper
EXE30612 Fury Elite Guard
EXE30613 Fury Elite Sergeant
EXE30614 Pilgrim Squad
EXE30615 Arch Primates
EXE30616 Arch Primate Sergeant
EXE30617 Arch Primate HMG Specialist
EXE30618 Mortificator on Guard
EXE30619 Mortificator Leaping
EXE30620 Mortificator on Offensive
EXE30621 Mortificator on Defensive
EXE30622 Mortificator (Female)
EXE30623 Mystic
EXE30624 Keeper of the Art Summoning Power
EXE30625 Keeper of the Art w/Sword
EXE30626 Death Angel (vehicle)
EXE30627 Crucifier
EXE30628 Pilgrim Executioner
EXE30629 Inquisitor Type 1
EXE30630 Inquisitor Type 2
EXE30631 Inquisitor Majoris
EXE30632 Assassin
EXE30633 Redemption Assassin
EXE30634 Sacred Warrior Squad
EXE30635 Sacred Warrior Sergeant
EXE30636 Valkyrie Squad
EXE30637 Vestal Type 1
EXE30638 Vestal Type 2
EXE30639 Watchman
EXE30640 Visionary
EXE30641 Elite Trooper Grenadier Specialist

EXE30685 Cardinal Dominic Original
EXE30686 Cardinal Dominic in Action
EXE30687 Crenshaw the Mortificator
EXE30688 Inquisitor Nicodemus
EXE30690 Blessed Vestal Laura

CARTEL

EXE30701 Cartel Special Agents
EXE30702 Nick Michaels
EXE30703 War Medic

HORDE

EXE40101 Necromutant

EXE40102 Legionnaire Team
EXE40103 Undead Legionnaires
EXE40104 More Undead Legionnaires
EXE40105 Necromutant Squad
EXE40106 Necromutant #1

EXE40107 Necromutant #2

EXE40108 Necromutant #3
EXE40109 Necromutant w/Tormentor #1
EXE40110 Necromutant w/Tormentor #2
EXE40111 Centurion w/Skalak Voriche
EXE40112 Centurion

EXE40113 Razide Advancing
EXE40114 Pretorian Stalker #1
EXE40115 Pretorian Stalker #2
EXE40116 Massive Pretorian Stalker
EXE40117 Golem of Darkness
EXE40118 Razide Firing Nazgaroth
EXE40119 Unholy Carronade w/Crew
EXE40120 Tekron

EXE40121 Praetorian Enforcer

CULT

EXE40151 Destroyers

EXE40152 Destroyer Sergeant
EXE40153 Acolyte Squad
EXE40154 Acolyte HMG Specialist
EXE40155 Acolyte Leader
EXE40156 Initiate Squad

EXE40157 Initiate HMG Specialist
EXE40158 Initiate Leader

EXE40159 Sacristan Squad
EXE40160 Sacristan HMG Specialist
EXE40161 Sacristan Leader
EXE40162 Reaper of Souls on Guard
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EXE40163 Reaper of Souls Advancing
EXE40164 Technomancer
EXE40165 Supreme Necromagus
EXE40166 Billy

ALGEROTH

EXE40201 Ezoghoul

EXE40202 Nepharite of Algeroth
EXE40203 Nasca Razide #1
EXE40204 Nasca Razide #2
EXE40205 Infernal Corroder
EXE40206 Carnal Harvester
EXE40207 Gommorian Emasculator
EXE40208 Valpurgius, Nepharite
EXE40209 Alakhai, Nepharite
EXE40210 Ragathol, Nepharite
EXE40211 Golgotha

EXE40212 Stahler

DEMNOGONIS

EXE40251 Blessed Legionnaires
EXE40252 Curator

EXE40253 Kadavers

EXE40254 Last Ritesmen
EXE40255 Nepharite

EXE40256 Shekral, Nepharite
EXE40257 Mortis, Nepharite
EXE40258 Spawn of Demnogonis
EXE40259 Cairath

ILIAN

EXE40301 High Templar #1
EXE40302 Templar w/Void Cannon
EXE40303 Templar Team

EXE40304 Templar Squad

EXE40305 Templar w/\Void Cannon #2
EXE40306 High Templar #2
EXE40307 Children of llian

EXE40308 Salandria, Nepharite
EXE40309 Nepharite w/Dimensional Blade
EXE40310 Vahl'dredd, Nepharite
EXE40311 Brass Apocalypt
EXE40312 Scion of llian #1

EXE40313 Scion of llian #2

EXE40314 Karak the Keeper

MUAWIJHE

EXE40351 Screaming Legionnaires
EXE40352 Karnophages

EXE40353 Bhalaeron, Nepharite
EXE40354 Nepharite of Muawijhe
EXE40355 Immaculate Fury Team #1
EXE40356 Immaculate Fury Team #2
EXE40357 Zenithian Soul Slayer
EXE40358 Zenithian Slaughtermaster
EXE40359 Doomsday Proclaimer
EXE40360 Angel of Mercy

SEMAI

EXE40401 Heretic Legionnaires
EXE40402 Heretic Corruptor
EXE40403 Female Heretic
EXE40404 Nepharite
EXE40405 Callistonian Intruder
EXE40406 Dark Huntsmen
EXE40407 Eaonian Justifier
EXE40408 Metropolitan Prophet
EXE40409 Krayst, Nepharite
EXE40410 Callistonian Sundancer

CRESCENTIANS

EXE40451 Cresentian Brotherbound
EXE40452 Brotherbound HMG Specialist
EXE40453 Brotherbound Sergeant
EXE40454 Lamented

EXE40455 Khan's Guard

EXE40456 Khan's Guard Sergeant
EXE40457 Khan's Guard HMG Specialist
EXE40458 Jihad Infantry

EXE40459 Cresentian Prophet
EXE40460 Martyr
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LUTHERIANS

EXE40501 Disciples

EXEA40502 Disciple Sergeant

EXE40503 Fusilier Troopers

EXE40504 Fusilier Sergeant

EXE40505 Greymourn GL Specialist & Loader
EXE40506 Corsair

EXE40507 Patriarch

SONS OF RASPUTIN

EXE40551 Soldat Squad
EXE40552 Soldat Sergeant
EXE40553 Soldat Kommandant
EXE40554 Soldat HMG Specialist
EXE40555 Shock Soldats
EXE40556 Shock Soldat Sergeant
EXE40557 Northern Sons
EXE40558 Standard Bearer
EXE40559 Soldat Flammen Trooper
EXE40560 Vicar

EXE40561 Jaeger Kommando
EXE40562 Soldat Schwerwaffe

TEMPLAR

EXE40601 Horde Troopers
EXE40602 Horde Standard Bearer
EXE40603 Horde Centur

EXE40604 Gendarmes

EXE40605 Gendarme HMG Specialist
EXE40606 Gendarme Bestal
EXE40607 Gendarme Hunter
EXE40608 Purger Beasts

Miniatures Listing
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